30 Days Social Media Calendar

| ] 1.Memes

D 2. Question of the Day
|| 3.Quick Tips
D 4. Tutorials

D 5. Branded Graphics

D 6. Quotes
D 7. Videos

D 8. Announcements

D 9. Your Blog Posts

D 10. Contests/Games

D 11. Curated Content

D 12. Discounts

D 13. Infographics

| ] 14. Listicles

D 15. Non-Blog Promos

D 16. Homework Assignment
D 17. Current Events

D 18. Behind-the-Scenes



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Encouragement
Social-Only Promos
Calls to Action
Reader Surveys
Giveaways
Products/Services
Personality
Freebies

Virtual Events
Longer Anecdotes
Inspiration

Time-Sensitive Offers
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